©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
This LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack is available in small and large sizes, with wattages
ranging from 26W to 135W. With its uniform light distribution and impressive LED

100 - 100W  Selectable, Up to 15,500 lumens
W - Wattage Selectable CS - 3000K/4000K/5000K Selectable
Example: LLTVWPF-026D-30ORDERING GUIDE
WPF Series Full-Cutoff Wall Pack
Outdoor Full-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires
Voltage Emergency Fixture Color
Blank - 120-277VAC
-480 - 347-480VAC
(Only 65W, 100W)
Blank - None
-E - Emergency
(Only for 26W & 65W)
Blank - Bronze
(Standard)
BK - Black
WT - White
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Small Size:
For 26W, 38W, 65W CCT Selectable; For 26W, 38W, 65W, 100W, 135W Single CCT
Large Size:
For 100W Wattage & CCT Selectable
WPF Series Full-Cutoff Wall Pack
Outdoor Full-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS Small Size Large Size
Product Dimension 243 x 332.5 x 98 mm (9.6” x 13.1” x 3.8”) 243 x 334.5 x 126 mm (9.6” x 13.2” x 5”)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
Model CRI Wattage 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LLTVWPF-026D-XX 70 26 3,800 146 3,900 150 3,900 150
LLTVWPF-026WCS 70 26 3,800 146 4,000 154 3,900 150
LLTVWPF-038D-XX 70 38 5,600 147 5,700 150 5,700 150
LLTVWPF-038WCS 70 38 5,600 147 6,000 158 5,700 150
LLTVWPF-065D-XX 70 65 9,500 146 9,700 149 9,700 149
LLTVWPF-065WCS 70 65 9,500 146 10,000 154 9,700 149
LLTVWPF-065D-XX-480 70 65 9,400 145 9,500 146 9,500 146
LLTVWPF-065WCS-480 70 65 9,400 145 9,900 152 9,500 146
LLTVWPF-100D-XX 70 100 14,800 148 15,000 150 15,000 150
LLTVWPF-100WCS 70 100 14,800 148 15,500 155 15,000 150
LLTVWPF-100D-XX-480 70 100 14,000 140 14,500 145 14,500 145
LLTVWPF-100WCS-480 70 100 14,000 140 15,000 150 14,500 145
LLTVWPF-135D-XX 70 135 19,000 141 20,000 148 20,000 148
PHOTOMETRICS
WPF Series Full-Cutoff Wall Pack
Outdoor Full-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires